
FW: facility committee application

Jamie Cross has submitted an application for the facility committee. Please see attached.
 
Robbie Bell
Executive Assistant to the Superintendent
South Kitsap School District
bell@skschools.org
360-874-7001

 
This electronic message transmission contains information from South Kitsap School District that may be proprietary, confidential and/or privileged. The
information is intended only for the use of the individual(s) or entity named above.  If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure,
copying or distribution or use of the contents of this information is prohibited.  If you have received this electronic transmission in error, please notify the
sender immediately by replying to the address listed in the "From:" field.

 
 
From: jaime cross <crossmasonry14@gmail.com> 

Sent: Tuesday, December 14, 2021 8:29 AM

To: Bell, Robbie <bell@skschools.org>

Subject: facility committee application
 
 

Bell, Robbie
Tue 12/14/2021 5:15 PM

To:Wilson, Jeffrey <wilsonj@skschools.org>; Pickard, Brian <pickardb@skschools.org>; Berg, John <berg@skschools.org>; Daily, Jeff
<daily@skschools.org>;

Cc:Winter, Tim <winter@skschools.org>;

 1 attachments (1 MB)

2021-12-14-082715.pdf;

mailto:bell@skschools.org

